RESIM

001 Ao 8 hAANAAYNE

MODEL

01074705 (5780)

01101213 (B4300)

01103409 (B4200)

01107001 (14i-ex)

01107201 (6w , 8w)

01107301 (10,12,14)

01107401 (400,600)

01171402 (OP20)

01179801 (4w, 4m)

09002386 (1200€X)

09004391 (B2500)

09004447

40815604 (5750)

43640307
(2200,2400)

43979207 (B400)

01239901

01240001 (MB200)

UYUMLU YAZICILAR

OKI 5780 /5980 ...

OKI B4300 / B4350 / B4350n ...

OKI B4100 / B4200 / B4250 ...

OKI 14ex / 14i ...

OKI 4500 / 4550 / 6w ...

OKI 10e / 10ex/ 10i ...

OKI 1000 / 1050 / 5400 ...

OKI 20 ...

OKI 4100 /4m /4w ...

OKI 16n/1200ex ...

OKI B2500 / B2520 / B2540 ...

OKI B2500/ B2520 / B2540 ...

OKI 5750/ 5950 ...

OKI B2400/B2200/ B2400n ...

OKI B410dn / B430dn / B440dn ...

OKi MB280/MB260/MB290

Oki MB280/MB260/MB290
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BASKI

3000 sf

6000 sf

3000 sf

4000 sf

1500 sf

2500 sf

2500 sf

6000 sf

1500 sf

5000 sf

4000 sf

2200 sf

3000 sf

2000 sf

3500 sf

3000 sf

5500 sf

FIYAT

25.00

35.00

25.00

30.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

35.00

25.00

35.00

55.00

45.00

25.00

40.00

45.00

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

60.00 TL

70.00 TL


http://www.prinkjet.com/?ol=products&prdc=cartridge_select&page=1&cartridge=1075

